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Actual Collar Co-ordinates 

 
(Survey Pick Up) 

 
MGA 

Hole Northing Easting RL Depth Dip Azimuth 

 
            

SCM044 5,407,015 574,750 309 0 -90 0 
SCM043 5,407,020 574,710 306.1 0 -90 0 
SCM042 5,407,020 574,670 305.8 0 -90 0 
SCM041 5,406,990 574,770 308.4 0 -90 0 
SCM040 5,406,990 574,730 306 0 -90 0 
SCM039 5,406,990 574,690 308.4 0 -90 0 
SCM038 5,406,990 574,650 307.7 0 -90 0 
SCM037 5,406,990 574,610 308.4 0 -90 0 
SCM036 5,406,950 574,750 307.5 0 -90 0 
SCM035 5,406,950 574,710 307.4 0 -90 0 
SCM034 5,406,950 574,670 309.2 0 -90 0 
SCM033 5,406,950 574,630 311 0 -90 0 
SCM032 5,406,950 574,590 310.3 0 -90 0 
SCM031 5,406,910 574,730 309.6 0 -90 0 
SCM030 5,406,910 574,690 310.9 0 -90 0 
SCM029 5,406,910 574,650 312.9 0 -90 0 
SCM028 5,406,910 574,610 314.1 0 -90 0 
SCM027 5,406,870 574,710 310.4 0 -90 0 
SCM026 5,406,870 574,670 314.8 0 -90 0 
SCM025 5,406,870 574,630 317.8 0 -90 0 
SCM024 5,406,830 574,810 309 0 -90 0 
SCM023 5,406,830 574,770 308.1 0 -90 0 
SCM022 5,406,830 574,730 311.1 0 -90 0 
SCM021 5,406,830 574,690 315.2 0 -90 0 
SCM020 5,406,830 574,650 317.9 0 -90 0 
SCM019 5,406,790 574,830 311.4 0 -90 0 
SCM018 5,406,790 574,790 311.1 0 -90 0 
SCM017 5,406,790 574,750 314.2 0 -90 0 
SCM016 5,406,790 574,710 314.7 0 -90 0 
SCM015 5,406,790 574,670 318.6 0 -90 0 
SCM014 5,406,750 574,810 312 0 -90 0 
SCM013 5,406,750 574,770 315 0 -90 0 
SCM012 5,406,750 574,730 325.8 0 -90 0 
SCM011 5,406,750 574,690 326.3 0 -90 0 
SCM010 5,406,710 574,830 314.2 0 -90 0 
SCM009 5,406,710 574,790 313.1 0 -90 0 
SCM008 5,406,710 574,750 314.3 0 -90 0 
SCM007 5,406,710 574,710 324.3 0 -90 0 
SCM006 5,406,670 574,850 313.7 0 -90 0 
SCM005 5,406,670 574,810 314.5 0 -90 0 
SCM004 5,406,670 574,770 314.9 0 -90 0 
SCM003 5,406,670 574,730 319.2 0 -90 0 
SCM002 5,406,630 574,790 317.2 0 -90 0 
SCM001 5,406,630 574,750 322 0 -90 0 

 


